ESD protected up to 2kV
Lead-free Green
DS30769 Rev. 2 - 2 1 of 5 DMN5L06VK/VAK
www.diodes.com                                                     Diodes Incorporated
DMN5L06VK/VAK
DUAL N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT
MODE FIELD EFFECT TRANSISTOR
Features

G2
       DMN5L06VAK
   (KAE Type Code)
SOT-563
Dim Min Max Typ
A 0.15 0.30 0.25
B 1.10 1.25 1.20
C 1.55 1.70 1.60
D 0.50
G 0.90 1.10 1.00
H 1.50 1.70 1.60
K 0.56 0.60 0.60
L 0.10 0.30 0.20
M 0.10 0.18 
All Dimensions in mm
S1
D1
D2
S2
G1
G2
        DMN5L06VK
  (KAB Type Code)
0
0.3
0.6
0.9
0 1 2 3 4 5
V , DRAIN-SOURCE VOLTAGE (V)DS
Fig. 1  Typical Output Characteristics
I
, D
R
A
IN
 C
U
R
R
E
N
T
 (
A
)
D
1.2
1.5
6V
10V
5V
3V
4V
V  = 10V GS
8V
6V
5V
4V
3V
8V
V , GATE-SOURCE VOLTAGE (V)GS
Fig. 2  Typical Transfer Characteristics
0.01
3
I
,
D
R
A
IN
 C
U
R
R
E
N
T
 (
A
)
D
0.1
1
0 1 2
V  = 10VDS
Pulsed
T  = -55°CA
T  = -25°CA
T  = 125°CA
T  = 85°CA
T  = 25°CA
T  = 150°CA
DS30769 Rev. 2 - 2 2 of 5 DMN5L06VK/VAK